1
Application
Server
Platform
2
Single
Board
Computer

Features
Packing List
Ordering Information
Specifications
KB/MS COM 1/2
VGA
DVI 4 x USB 2.0
Dual PCIe GbE
Audio
1 x KINO-690S1 Single Board Computer
1 x ATA66/100 Flat Cable (P/N: 32200-000052-RS)
2 x SATA Cable (P/N: 32000-062800-RS)
1 x SATA Power Cable (P/N: 32100-088600-RS)
1 x Dual RS-232 Cable (P/N: 32200-028401-RS)
1 x I/O Shielding (P/N: 45014-0008C0-00-RS)
1 x Mini Jumper Pack
1 x Utility CD
1 x QIG (Quick Installation Guide)
Part No. Description
KINO-690S1-R10
Mini-ITX Motherboard with Socket S1 AMD® Turion 64 x 2, Mobile
Sempron CPU, VGA/DVI/TV-out, Dual PCIe GbE, USB 2.0, SATA II
and Audio
32200-000077-RS RS-232/422/485 Cable
CB-USB02-RS Dual-port USB Cable
CB-USB14-RS Four-port USB Cable
CF-479B-RS CPU Cooler
32000-083701-RS HDTV Output Cable
24105-000045-RS Mobile AMD® Sempron Single Core 3500+, 1.8GHz; 512KB,
800MHz, TDP 25W, Socket S1 (638pins), RoHS
24105-000060-RS Mobile AMD® Sempron Single Core 2100+, 1GHz; 512KB, 800MHz,
TDP 8W, Socket S1 (638pins), RoHS
24105-000061-RS AMD® Turion 64x2 Dual Core TL-62, 2.1GHz; 512KBx2, 800MHz,
TDP 35W, Socket S1 (638pins), RoHS
24105-000062-RS Mobile AMD® Sempron Single Core 3700+, 2.0GHz; 512KB,
800MHz, TDP 25W, Socket S1 (638pins), RoHS
Dimensions (mm)
ATX
2 x DDR2 400/533/667MHz Socket